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XS-Plus ‘Nano-Tec’ River Fly lines

Code Model

WF2/5TD XS-Plus Thistledown?

WF5/7TD XS-Plus Thistledown?

DT2/5NL XS-Plus Nymph Line

DPF XS Delicate Presentation Fly Line
DTF XS Double Taper Fly Line

XS-Plus ‘Nano-Tec’ Fly lines

Density/Sink Rate

Floating
Floating
Floating
Floating
Floating

Code Model Density/Sink Rate
WFF XS Floating Fly Line Floating

WFHV XS Hi-Viz Floating Fly Line Floating

WFHF XS-Plus Hi-Float Fly Line Floating

WFHF XS-Plus Hi-Float Fly Line Floating

WFFTC XS Twin Colour Floating

CLC-F XS-Plus — WT Forward — Competition Long-Cast

EDRC-F XS-Plus - ED Roll-Cast — Floating

EDF XS Extreme Distance Fly Line Floating
Contd......

European Office

Snowbee (UK) Ltd
Drakes Court

Langage Business Park
Plymouth

PL7 5JY

Tel: 0(+44) 1752 334933
Tel: 0(+44) 1752 334933

e-mail: flyfish@snowbee.co.uk
web: www.snowbee.co.uk

Colour

Olive/Buckskin
Olive/Buckskin
Hi-Viz Orange/Tan
Pale Olive

Ivory

Colour

Ivory

Hi-Vis Orange
2-tone Olive

2-tone Blue
Blue/lvory

Ivory/Red
Buckskin/Hi-Viz Yellow
Ivory/Peach

Range

WF2/5
WF5/7
DT2/5
WF2-WF7
DT3-DT8

Range

WF3-WF9
WF5-WF8
WF2-WF5
WF6-WF8
WF3-WF8
#7 & #8

#6 - #8
WF5-WF8

Price

£55.00
£55.00
£53.00
£53.00
£53.00

Price

£53.00
£53.00
£55.00
£55.00
£55.00
£55.00
£55.00
£55.00

S3056
S3056
S2944
S52944
S2944

S2944
S52944
S3056
S3056
S3056
S3056
S3056
S3056
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Specialist XS Sub-Surface Fly Lines
Code Model

WFBT XS Buzzer Tip

WFST XS Intermediate Sink Tip
WFND XS Neutral Density

WEFI XS Clear Intermediate
WFKB XS-Plus ‘Kelly-Blue’

European Office

Snowbee (UK) Ltd
Drakes Court

Langage Business Park
Plymouth

PL7 5JY

Tel: 0(+44) 1752 334933
Tel: 0(+44) 1752 334933

e-mail: flyfish@snowbee.co.uk
web: www.snowbee.co.uk

Density/Sink Rate

Floating/1.5-2ips Tip
Floating/1.2-1.8ips
1.14 - 1.86ips
1.5-2.5ips
Intermediate

Colour Range

Olive/lvory
Mustard/Ilvory
Mustard

Clear

Kelly Green/Blue

Range

WF5-WF8
WF5-WF8
WF5-WF8
WF5-WF8
WF5-WF8

Price

£53.00 S2944
£53.00 S2944
£53.00 S2944
£53.00 S2944
£55.00 S3056



