

#### **SNOWBEE INTERNATIONAL GROUP**

XS-Plus 'Nano-Tec'	River	Fly lines
--------------------	-------	-----------

Code	Model	Density/Sink Rate	Colour	Range	Price
WF2/5TD	XS-Plus Thistledown <sup>2</sup>	Floating	Olive/Buckskin	WF2/5	£55.00 S3056
WF5/7TD	XS-Plus Thistledown <sup>2</sup>	Floating	Olive/Buckskin	WF5/7	£55.00 S3056
DT2/5NL	XS-Plus Nymph Line	Floating	Hi-Viz Orange/Tan	DT2/5	£53.00 S2944
DPF	XS Delicate Presentation Fly Line	Floating	Pale Olive	WF2-WF7	£53.00 S2944
DTF	XS Double Taper Fly Line	Floating	lvory	DT3-DT8	£53.00 S2944

## XS-Plus 'Nano-Tec' Fly lines

Code	Model	Density/Sink Rate	Colour	Range	Price
WFF	XS Floating Fly Line	Floating	lvory	WF3-WF9	£53.00 S2944
WFHV	XS Hi-Viz Floating Fly Line	Floating	Hi-Vis Orange	WF5-WF8	£53.00 S2944
WFHF	XS-Plus Hi-Float Fly Line	Floating	2-tone Olive	WF2-WF5	£55.00 S3056
WFHF	XS-Plus Hi-Float Fly Line	Floating	2-tone Blue	WF6-WF8	£55.00 S3056
WFFTC	XS Twin Colour	Floating	Blue/Ivory	WF3-WF8	£55.00 S3056
CLC-F	XS-Plus - WT Forward - Competition	n Long-Cast	Ivory/Red	#7 & #8	£55.00 S3056
EDRC-F	XS-Plus - ED Roll-Cast -	Floating	Buckskin/Hi-Viz Yellow	#6 - #8	£55.00 S3056
EDF	XS Extreme Distance Fly Line	Floating	Ivory/Peach	WF5-WF8	£55.00 S3056

### Contd.....

**European Office** 

Snowbee (UK) Ltd Drakes Court Langage Business Park Plymouth PL7 5JY

Tel: 0(+44) 1752 334933 Tel: 0(+44) 1752 334933

e-mail: <a href="mailto:flyfish@snowbee.co.uk">flyfish@snowbee.co.uk</a> web: <a href="mailto:www.snowbee.co.uk">www.snowbee.co.uk</a>



### **SNOWBEE INTERNATIONAL GROUP**

# Specialist XS Sub-Surface Fly Lines Code Model

Code	Model	Density/Sink Rate	Colour Range	Range	Price
WFBT	XS Buzzer Tip	Floating/1.5-2ips Tip	Olive/Ivory	WF5-WF8	£53.00 S2944
WFST	XS Intermediate Sink Tip	Floating/1.2-1.8ips	Mustard/Ivory	WF5-WF8	£53.00 S2944
WFND	XS Neutral Density	1.14 - 1.86ips	Mustard	WF5-WF8	£53.00 S2944
WFI	XS Clear Intermediate	1.5-2.5ips	Clear	WF5-WF8	£53.00 S2944
WFKB	XS-Plus 'Kelly-Blue'	Intermediate	Kelly Green/Blue	WF5-WF8	£55.00 S3056

### **European Office**

Snowbee (UK) Ltd Drakes Court Langage Business Park Plymouth PL7 5JY

Tel: 0(+44) 1752 334933 Tel: 0(+44) 1752 334933

e-mail: <a href="mailto:flyfish@snowbee.co.uk">flyfish@snowbee.co.uk</a> web: <a href="mailto:www.snowbee.co.uk">www.snowbee.co.uk</a>